O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 19 May 2019 :76.70

:Mr. SANJEET KUMAR SAKET
: VILL. SABO BASTI, WA

TEH. SOHAGPUR
DIST-SHAHDOL-484110
Shahdol

118 Nov 2019

: 00000032589081743

: SB TINY SPL-OD-GEN-PUB IND-ALL

: LALPUR BURHAR
:0.00

:3.25

:0.00

: 86474681886

: SBINO007223
1484002519

:Yes

Account Statement from 19 May 2019 to 18 Nov 2019

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
22 May 22 May|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00029338058 2,000.00 2,076.70
2019 2019|IMPS914211784785/00000000 |8
00/XX0042/- MAA00029338058
8
22 May 22 May |FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 76.70
2019 2019(001001358566708130 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32812608-
31 May 31 May|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00029737831 3,500.00 3,576.70
2019 2019(IMPS915113438512/88787076 |3
93/XX1707/- MAA00029737831
3
1 Jun 2019 1 Jun 2019 |FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 3,500.00 76.70
000657377051169804 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32812608-
12 Jun 12 Jun|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00029137513 10,000.00 10,076.70
2019 2019|IMPS916314833129/00000000 |2
00/XX0042/- MAB00029137513
2
13 Jun 13 Jun|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00029169327 10,000.00 20,076.70
2019 2019(IMPS916410767978/00000000 (2
00/XX0042/- MAC00029169327
2
13 Jun 13 Jun|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 10,076.70
2019 2019|001694391335579598 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32812030-
13 Jun 13 Jun|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 76.70
2019 2019(001697651933591451 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32810067-
13 Jun 13 Jun|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00029193952 10,000.00 10,076.70
2019 2019(IMPS916418054256/00000000 (1
00/XX0042/- MAC00029193952
1
14 Jun 14 Jun|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 76.70
2019 2019|001778738533935052 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32812030-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 40.00 116.70
2019 2019
23 Jul 2019( 23 Jul 2019(BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00032337142 1.00 117.70
IMPS920416016355/98765432 |7
10/XX0175/Bank detai- MAA00032337142
7
20 Aug 20 Aug|BY TRANSFER-INB MAAQ00033777754 1.00 118.70
2019 2019({IMPS923208363979/99999999 |6
99/XX0330/AccVerify- MAAQ00033777754
6
20 Aug 20 Aug|BY TRANSFER-INB MACO00032557867 1,447.00 1,565.70
2019 2019|IMPS923209370941/99999999 |7
99/XX0330/Disbursal- MACO00032557867
7
21 Aug 21 Aug|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 65.70
2019 2019(001103058051368559 35864469403
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32803287-
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 565.70
2019 2019 [NEFT*RATN0000999*0000899 |FROM
60876*JALAN CHEMICAL 3199679044302
INDUS-
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER-INB MACO00033084706 1.00 566.70
2019 2019|IMPS924215023576/77389227 |9
07/XX0961/IMPS Txn- MACO00033084706
9
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00034307539 1.00 567.70
2019 2019|IMPS924215205620/98765432 (4
10/XX0175/Bank detai- MAA00034307539
4
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER-INB MAAQ0034307589 500.00 1,067.70
2019 2019(IMPS924215052776/95606047 |5
33/XX0063/Branch- MAAQ0034307589
5
30 Aug 30 Aug|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 67.70
2019 2019|001883374392321774 35864469403
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32803287-
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 167.70
UPI/CR/924720636586/Mrs FROM
RESH/CBIN/avinashcho/Yes- 5098982162091
6 Sep 2019| 6 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAAO00034697708 2,029.00 2,196.70
IMPS924912210705/99999999 |5
99/XX0330/Disbursal- MAAO00034697708
5
7 Sep 2019( 7 Sep 2019|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 2,190.00 6.70
002562752374448788 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32813113-
7 Sep 2019| 7 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00033540130 2,029.00 2,035.70
IMPS925013335912/99999999 (4
99/XX0330/Disbursal- MAC00033540130
4
7 Sep 2019| 7 Sep 2019|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 600.00 1,435.70
002564082711518527 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32813113-
9 Sep 2019| 9 Sep 2019|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 435.70
002818154902081159 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32813113-
11 Sep 11 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00035000567 2,500.00 2,935.70
2019 2019(IMPS925417174081/99999999 |0
99/XX0533/dbffc4b0a7- MAA00035000567
0
12 Sep 12 Sep|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 510.00 2,425.70
2019 2019|003076077969861802 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32813113-
16 Sep 16 Sep|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 520.00 1,905.70
2019 2019(003423166715769200 35864469403

Withdrawal TXN @KO
32801816-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
16 Sep 16 Sep|FlI SERVICE CHARGE DR-- 38976288 17.70 1,888.00
2019 201938976288
18 Sep 18 Sep|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 500.00 1,388.00
2019 2019|003520073270579947 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32810067-
18 Sep 18 Sep|FlI SERVICE CHARGE DR-- 38976288 17.70 1,370.30
2019 201938976288
21 Sep 21 Sep|Fl Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 500.00 870.30
2019 2019|003768516433314170 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32812608-
21 Sep 21 Sep|FI SERVICE CHARGE DR-- 38976288 17.70 852.60
2019 2019|38976288
24 Sep 24 Sep|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 800.00 52.60
2019 2019|004043996824570946 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32810067-
24 Sep 24 Sep|FlI SERVICE CHARGE DR-- 38976288 17.70 34.90
2019 201938976288
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 4.00 38.90
2019 2019
1 0ct 2019| 1 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00034892258 2,047.00 2,085.90
IMPS927414175834/99999999 |8
99/XX0330/Disbursal- MACO00034892258
8
1 0ct2019| 1 Oct 2019|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 85.90
004641462666380381 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32813113
1 Nov 2019| 1 Nov 2019(BY TRANSFER-INB MABO00036815390 1.00 86.90
IMPS930516165038/73032033 |6
28/XX3340/7303203328- MAB00036815390
6
2 Nov 2019| 2 Nov 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00036848215 1.00 87.90
IMPS930609883582/73048689 |8
78/XX3340/7304868978- MACO00036848215
8
4 Nov 2019| 4 Nov 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 717.00 804.90
NEFT*DEUT0797BGL*1104000|FROM
70GNOO210*FLIPKART 3199412044307
INTERNE-
4 Nov 2019| 4 Nov 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00036972070 2,023.00 2,827.90
IMPS930812375793/99999999 |5
99/XX0330/DisbursalK- MAB00036972070
5
4 Nov 2019| 4 Nov 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAAO00038188000 757.00 3,584.90
IMPS930812209634/00000000 |0
00/XX0602/FT19110412- MAA00038188000
0
4 Nov 2019| 4 Nov 2019|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 3,500.00 84.90
000688494017657557 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32812608-
7 Nov 2019| 7 Nov 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB Avenues |1087006165421G 64.16 20.74
India Private Lim- AHKAZIM9
TRANSFER TO 4
9 Nov 2019| 9 Nov 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MABO00037307387 1.00 21.74
IMPS931314391606/11111111 |2
11/XX3569/ZestMoney- MABO00037307387
2
11 Nov 11 Nov|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00038618717 1.00 22.74
2019 2019|IMPS931512088489/77777777 |3
77/XX6986/Si Creva C- MAA00038618717
3
11 Nov 11 Nov|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00037400584 3,197.60 3,220.34
2019 2019({IMPS931512090706/11111111 |0
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas- MAC00037400584
0
15 Nov 15 Nov|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00037641074 1.00 3,221.34
2019 2019(IMPS931908015850/63649001 |7
06/XX6751/583255- MAC00037641074

7




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
15 Nov 15 Nov|TO TRANSFER-INB MY 109526978432220 234.82 2,986.52
2019 2019(SALARY DOST FINTECH PV- |3648IGAHLPRUF
9
TRANSF
18 Nov 18 Nov|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER TO 500.00 2,486.52
2019 2019|000913868170974321 35752626170
Withdrawal TXN @KO
32810067-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

With effect from 01.05.2019, Interest rates on Savings bank accounts have been linked to RBI Repo Rate, as under:

S| No. Balance in the account Rate of Interest
1 Up to Rs. 1 lakh 3.5%
2 Above Rs. 1 lakh 2.75% below RBI's Repo rate

Repo Rate changes as per RBI Policy.



